
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, June 29, 2016 1:32 PM 
To: Richard Kahn 
Subject: Re: Pole construction 
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On Wednesday, 29 June 2016, Richard Kahn wrote:<=r> 

Is Saturday accept=ble to begin work on GSJ pole for antennas. Is Tuesday July 5th more logic=l so they can work 
3.4 straight days and finish? 

Please advise o= preferred start date. Thank you. 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Allan Williams 
Date: June 29, 2016 
To: &quo=;Jermaine Ruan ( <javascript:_e(%76%70,1cvml&=39;,'AWilliams@choice.va> 

jermaine.ruan@gmail.com <javascript:_e(%76%70,scvmli,sjermai=e.ruan@gmail.comi);> )&qu=t; 
<jermaine.ruan@gmail.com <javascript:_e(%7B%7D,icvmlijermaine.ruan@g=ail.corni);» 

Cc= Omar Welch <OWelch@Choice.vi <javascript:_e(%7B%7D;cvmIVOW=Ich@choice.vi.);», George 
S=mon <GSimon@Choice.vi <javascript:_e(%7B%7D;cvmUGSimon@choice.=i1);», "richardkahn12@gmail.com" 
<richardkahn12@gmail.com <javascript:_e=%7B%7D/cvmUrichardkahn12@gmail.comi);», Hector Cintron 
<HCintron@Choice.vi>, Alyster Edwards <AEd=ards@Choice.vi <javascript:_e(=7B%70/cvml7AEdwards@choice.va» 

Subject: Pole construction 

=/div> 

Good =orning Jermaine 

</=> 

Pleas= note that we plan to start construction activities on GSJ this Saturday. =eorge will contact 
you to make arrangements to have the barge available to=take over the construction materials and workers. 

</=> 

Pleas= let me know if you have any questions. 

</=> 

Thank= 

</=> 
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<A> 

Allan=Williams 

VP, Netwo=k Engineering 

=C2* 

Choice=Wireless, LLC 

9719 Esta=e Thomas I St Thomas VI 00802 

O: 
_ I

C: 

www.choice-wireless.=om 

=C2* 

Creati=g Order From Chaos 

Q=A0 please note 

The information=contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client=privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for=br>the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized =se, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
co=munication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or b= e-mail to jeev=cation@gmail.com <mailtojeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies the=eof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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